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12th Ames MS Invitational MS Girls

ISU Course - Ames, Iowa

Sep. 15, 2011

60 degrees and cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock

Boys MS results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Johnston                 35    3    4    7    9   12   21   22    13:29    0:25


  2 Ames                     42    1    6    8   13   14   19   20    13:30    0:48


  3 Dowling Catholic         84    2    5   11   24   42   48   49    13:59    1:54


  4 Urbandale               111   10   18   23   26   34   40   45    14:14    1:09


  5 Ankeny Prairie Ridge    155   25   28   30   31   41   43   47    14:40    0:45


  6 Waukee                  174   17   32   35   39   51   53   57    14:50    1:47


  7 Nevada                  214   27   36   38   55   58   60   71    15:21    1:52


  8 Valley                  221   16   33   37   62   73   75   78    15:30    3:27


  9 Marshalltown            257   29   50   52   61   65   72   74    15:57    2:13


 10 Ankeny Northview-S      266   15   54   64   66   67   68   76    16:06    3:06


 11 Fort Dodge              319   44   59   69   70   77   79   80    16:42    2:36


 12 Roland Story            328   46   56   63   81   82   83   84    17:02    3:27


Incomplete Teams: 


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Johnston


    3  Maddy Bradley, 8           13:17  


    4  Anna Toot, 8               13:20  


    7  Sara Ness, 8               13:31  
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    9  Kristina Rice, 8           13:35  


   12  Brittany Martin, 8         13:42  


   21  Biz Foutch, 7              14:08  


   22  Emily Poss, 7              14:12  


Total Time = 1:07:23     Total Places = 35


2. Ames


    1  Claire Dupuis, 8           13:00  


    6  Ryan Weiss, 7              13:29  


    8  Hartley Christenson, 7     13:31  


   13  Margit Herrmann, 8         13:43  


   14  Caila Vanscoy, 8           13:47  


   19  Emily Frisk, 8             14:01  


   20  Maddie Kouba, 8            14:04  


Total Time = 1:07:28     Total Places = 42


3. Dowling Catholic


    2  Harriet Hubbell, 7         13:16  


    5  Caroline Warmuth, 8        13:26  


   11  Erin Cahalan, 8            13:40  


   24  Anne Teeling, 7            14:21  


   42  Jillian Jaeger, 7          15:10  


   48  Kate Kelly, 8              15:29  


   49  Olivia Denkinger, 7        15:31  


Total Time = 1:09:51     Total Places = 84


4. Urbandale


   10  Maddie Carver, 7           13:40  


   18  Katrina Moreno, 8          13:59  


   23  Julia Noah, 8              14:19  


   26  Katie Schrek, 7            14:24  


   34  Mykaela Cole, 8            14:49  


   40  Casey Middleswart, 8       15:04  
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   45  Kelsi Gajewsky, 8          15:14  


Total Time = 1:11:10     Total Places = 111


5. Ankeny Prairie Ridge


   25  Lexi Cain, 8               14:23  


   28  Taylor Brown, 8            14:31  


   30  Jenna Iverson, 8           14:40  


   31  Asgton Stephenson, 8       14:41  


   41  Jamie Larson, 8            15:07  


   43  Madi Banyas, 8             15:11  


   47  Courtney Palmersheim, 8    15:20  


Total Time = 1:13:19     Total Places = 155


6. Waukee


   17  Rachel Brush, 8            13:53  


   32  Haley Smith, 8             14:43  


   35  Maddie Anderson, 8         14:52  


   39  Elli Lenz, 8               15:03  


   51  Sarah Wadle, 8             15:40  


   53  Sydney Day, 8              16:01  


   57  Ellie Drees, 8             16:19  


Total Time = 1:14:09     Total Places = 174


7. Nevada


   27  Caitlyn Dewell, 8          14:29  


   36  Erin Sellberg, 8           14:53  


   38  Emily Haywood, 7           14:57  


   55  Nicole Dewell, 7           16:08  


   58  Ally West, 8               16:20  


   60  Clara Sporrer, 8           16:21  


   71  Elyse Burlage, 7           17:05  


Total Time = 1:16:44     Total Places = 214
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8. Valley


   16  Gretta Hingl, 8            13:52  


   33  Lauren Caseley, 8          14:48  


   37  Anna Wellman, 8            14:56  


   62  Sarah Clarke, 8            16:38  


   73  Shriver Caluzzi, 8         17:18  


   75  Izzy Cochran, 8            17:23  


   78  Olivia Brock, 8            17:52  


Total Time = 1:17:30     Total Places = 221


9. Marshalltown


   29  Hannah Shirar, 7           14:37  


   50  Riley Peterson, 8          15:39  


   52  Emily Burgos, 8            16:00  


   61  Mary Drummmer, 7           16:37  


   65  Laura Miltenberg, 7        16:50  


   72  Monica Lopez, 8            17:09  


   74  Aspen Chaderdin, 7         17:19  


Total Time = 1:19:41     Total Places = 257


10. Ankeny Northview-S


   15  Malorie Strong, 8          13:50  


   54  Kylie Regensburger, 8      16:06  


   64  Allison Martz, 8           16:45  


   66  Sydney Downing, 8          16:54  


   67  Emma Sorensen, 8           16:55  


   68  Emma Califf, 8             16:58  


   76  Mallory Schuller, 8        17:27  


Total Time = 1:20:27     Total Places = 266


11. Fort Dodge


   44  Katarina Olson, 8          15:13  
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   59  Olivia Egli, 8             16:20  


   69  Kirsten Delanoit, 8        17:03  


   70  Chloe Lentsch, 7           17:05  


   77  Anna Taylor, 7             17:48  


   79  Hannah Lenning, 8          18:04  


   80  Emily Moore, 8             18:12  


Total Time = 1:23:27     Total Places = 319


12. Roland Story


   46  Kate Faga, 8               15:16  


   56  Anna Humphrey, 7           16:10  


   63  Jade Elliott, 7            16:39  


   81  Brooke Ehrenberg, 8        18:24  


   82  Tess Urbanek, 7            18:42  


   83  Ashley Burns, 7            20:20  


   84  Serene Younes, 8           22:41  


Total Time = 1:25:09     Total Places = 328


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Claire Dupuis, 8           13:00    Ames                 


    2     2  Harriet Hubbell, 7         13:16    Dowling Catholic     


    3     3  Maddy Bradley, 8           13:17    Johnston             


    4     4  Anna Toot, 8               13:20    Johnston             


    5     5  Caroline Warmuth, 8        13:26    Dowling Catholic     


    6     6  Ryan Weiss, 7              13:29    Ames                 


    7     7  Sara Ness, 8               13:31    Johnston             


    8     8  Hartley Christenson, 7     13:31    Ames                 


    9     9  Kristina Rice, 8           13:35    Johnston             


   10    10  Maddie Carver, 7           13:40    Urbandale            


   11    11  Erin Cahalan, 8            13:40    Dowling Catholic     
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   12    12  Brittany Martin, 8         13:42    Johnston             


   13    13  Margit Herrmann, 8         13:43    Ames                 


   14    14  Caila Vanscoy, 8           13:47    Ames                 


   15    15  Malorie Strong, 8          13:50    Ankeny Northview-S   


   16    16  Gretta Hingl, 8            13:52    Valley               


   17    17  Rachel Brush, 8            13:53    Waukee               


   18    18  Katrina Moreno, 8          13:59    Urbandale            


   19    19  Emily Frisk, 8             14:01    Ames                 


   20    20  Maddie Kouba, 8            14:04    Ames                 


   21    21  Biz Foutch, 7              14:08    Johnston             


   22    22  Emily Poss, 7              14:12    Johnston             


   23        Hannah Espeland, 7         14:16    Johnston             


   24        Katie Fukushima, 7         14:19    Ames                 


   25    23  Julia Noah, 8              14:19    Urbandale            


   26    24  Anne Teeling, 7            14:21    Dowling Catholic     


   27        Bariah Forney, 7           14:22    Ames                 


   28    25  Lexi Cain, 8               14:23    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   29    26  Katie Schrek, 7            14:24    Urbandale            


   30        Maddie Thilges, 8          14:25    Johnston             


   31        Macy Vollbrecht, 8         14:27    Ames                 


   32    27  Caitlyn Dewell, 8          14:29    Nevada               


   33        Elizabeth Fowler, 7        14:29    Ames                 


   34    28  Taylor Brown, 8            14:31    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   35        Paige Sieren, 7            14:36    Johnston             


   36    29  Hannah Shirar, 7           14:37    Marshalltown         


   37    30  Jenna Iverson, 8           14:40    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   38    31  Asgton Stephenson, 8       14:41    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   39    32  Haley Smith, 8             14:43    Waukee               


   40        Sarah Freidrich, 8         14:47    Ames                 


   41        Taylor Junck, 7            14:47    Ames                 


   42    33  Lauren Caseley, 8          14:48    Valley               


   43        Hayley Martens, 7          14:48    Ames                 
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   44    34  Mykaela Cole, 8            14:49    Urbandale            


   45        Haley Pemble, 8            14:51    Johnston             


   46    35  Maddie Anderson, 8         14:52    Waukee               


   47    36  Erin Sellberg, 8           14:53    Nevada               


   48        Brooke Sandstone, 8        14:54    Johnston             


   49        Dagney Paskach, 8          14:55    Ames                 


   50    37  Anna Wellman, 8            14:56    Valley               


   51    38  Emily Haywood, 7           14:57    Nevada               


   52    39  Elli Lenz, 8               15:03    Waukee               


   53    40  Casey Middleswart, 8       15:04    Urbandale            


   54    41  Jamie Larson, 8            15:07    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   55    42  Jillian Jaeger, 7          15:10    Dowling Catholic     


   56    43  Madi Banyas, 8             15:11    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   57        Uma Patel, 7               15:12    Johnston             


   58    44  Katarina Olson, 8          15:13    Fort Dodge           


   59    45  Kelsi Gajewsky, 8          15:14    Urbandale            


   60        Emily Rehmann, 7           15:15    Ames                 


   61    46  Kate Faga, 8               15:16    Roland Story         


   62    47  Courtney Palmersheim, 8    15:20    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   63        Olivia Danner, 8           15:25    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   64        Libby Nichols, 8           15:28    Urbandale            


   65        Megan Car, 8               15:28    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   66        Jessica Rehmann, 8         15:29    Ames                 


   67    48  Kate Kelly, 8              15:29    Dowling Catholic     


   68        Alyssa Lehman, 8           15:30    Ames                 


   69        Shivani Kumaresan, 7       15:30    Johnston             


   70        Ally Cornwall, 7           15:30    Johnston             


   71    49  Olivia Denkinger, 7        15:31    Dowling Catholic     


   72        Elma Omanovic, 8           15:31    Urbandale            


   73        Kaitlin Stroebele, 8       15:33    Urbandale            


   74        Lauren Singbush, 8         15:34    Johnston             


   75    50  Riley Peterson, 8          15:39    Marshalltown         


   76    51  Sarah Wadle, 8             15:40    Waukee               
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   77        Rachel Svendsen, 8         15:43    Dowling Catholic     


   78        Danielle Mallas, 7         15:45    Ames                 


   79        Ryli Smith, 8              15:46    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   80        Sydney Baxter, 8           15:47    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   81        Hannah Manfull, 8          15:54    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   82        Mekaylyn Carlberg, 7       15:54    Urbandale            


   83        Kyliegh Cowles, 7          15:57    Ames                 


   84    52  Emily Burgos, 8            16:00    Marshalltown         


   85    53  Sydney Day, 8              16:01    Waukee               


   86        Katelyn Foster, 8          16:03    Urbandale            


   87    54  Kylie Regensburger, 8      16:06    Ankeny Northview-S   


   88    55  Nicole Dewell, 7           16:08    Nevada               


   89    56  Anna Humphrey, 7           16:10    Roland Story         


   90        Ally Richards, 7           16:14    Urbandale            


   91        Natalia Coppess, 8         16:17    Urbandale            


   92    57  Ellie Drees, 8             16:19    Waukee               


   93    58  Ally West, 8               16:20    Nevada               


   94    59  Olivia Egli, 8             16:20    Fort Dodge           


   95    60  Clara Sporrer, 8           16:21    Nevada               


   96        Emily Leonhart, 8          16:21    Urbandale            


   97        Hannah Draayer, 8          16:22    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


   98        Carley Watson, 7           16:26    Ames                 


   99        Molly Bagnall, 8           16:26    Ames                 


  100        Shelley Baldrige, 7        16:27    Ames                 


  101        Schmitz Selena, 8          16:33    Ames                 


  102    61  Mary Drummmer, 7           16:37    Marshalltown         


  103    62  Sarah Clarke, 8            16:38    Valley               


  104    63  Jade Elliott, 7            16:39    Roland Story         


  105        Olivia Goodale, 8          16:39    Johnston             


  106        Jane Rood, 7               16:39    Urbandale            


  107        Josie Dubiel, 8            16:41    Ames                 


  108        Lexie Norris, 7            16:43    Johnston             




10/26/21, 2:09 PM 12th Ames MS Invitational MS Girls

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2011/AmesMiddleSchool/Ames MS Girls.html 9/11

  109        Abby Manfull, 8            16:44    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


  110    64  Allison Martz, 8           16:45    Ankeny Northview-S   


  111        Sammy Nichols, 8           16:45    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


  112        Noelle Flugrad, 7          16:47    Ames                 


  113        Lindsey Veatch, 8          16:48    Johnston             


  114        Savanna Henning, 8         16:49    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


  115    65  Laura Miltenberg, 7        16:50    Marshalltown         


  116        Angeles Garcia, 8          16:52    Urbandale            


  117        Chloe Knupp, 8             16:52    Dowling Catholic     


  118        Jeanne Gookin, 8           16:53    Dowling Catholic     


  119        Lila Rice, 8               16:54    Ames                 


  120    66  Sydney Downing, 8          16:54    Ankeny Northview-S   


  121    67  Emma Sorensen, 8           16:55    Ankeny Northview-S   


  122        Allyson Goodman, 7         16:55    Ames                 


  123        Katie Wempen, 8            16:55    Waukee               


  124        Alyona Pearson, 8          16:56    Ames                 


  125        Hannah Lohafer, 8          16:57    Ames                 


  126    68  Emma Califf, 8             16:58    Ankeny Northview-S   


  127        Megan Halliwell, 8         17:00    Dowling Catholic     


  128    69  Kirsten Delanoit, 8        17:03    Fort Dodge           


  129        Jordan Welp, 7             17:04    Ames                 


  130    70  Chloe Lentsch, 7           17:05    Fort Dodge           


  131    71  Elyse Burlage, 7           17:05    Nevada               


  132        Hannah Roethler, 8         17:09    Waukee               


  133    72  Monica Lopez, 8            17:09    Marshalltown         


  134        Xiao Liu, 7                17:10    Johnston             


  135        Lauren Niehm, 7            17:10    Ames                 


  136        Kate Irwin, 8              17:15    Johnston             


  137    73  Shriver Caluzzi, 8         17:18    Valley               


  138    74  Aspen Chaderdin, 7         17:19    Marshalltown         


  139        Julia Bakker, 7            17:22    Urbandale            


  140    75  Izzy Cochran, 8            17:23    Valley               


  141        Ashley Macbeth, 7          17:23    Marshalltown         




10/26/21, 2:09 PM 12th Ames MS Invitational MS Girls

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2011/AmesMiddleSchool/Ames MS Girls.html 10/11

  142    76  Mallory Schuller, 8        17:27    Ankeny Northview-S   


  143        Madison Merfeld, 8         17:33    Nevada               


  144        Nastia Lentell, 8          17:35    Waukee               


  145        Kaci Nuehring, 8           17:36    Waukee               


  146        Tiffany Chu, 7             17:46    Ames                 


  147    77  Anna Taylor, 7             17:48    Fort Dodge           


  148        Jazmin Tejada, 8           17:50    Dowling Catholic     


  149    78  Olivia Brock, 8            17:52    Valley               


  150        Savannah Fitz, 7           17:52    Nevada               


  151        Kylie Barbour, 8           17:53    Ankeny Northview-S   


  152        Lindi Roberts, 7           17:59    Urbandale            


  153        Eileen Lagerblade, 8       18:02    Johnston             


  154        Taylor Lenhart, 8          18:03    Ankeny Northview-S   


  155    79  Hannah Lenning, 8          18:04    Fort Dodge           


  156        Sophia Farrell, 8          18:08    Valley               


  157        Jordan Kovac, 8            18:09    Ankeny Northview-S   


  158        Nicole Nabity, 8           18:09    Ankeny Northview-S   


  159        Megan Kress, 8             18:10    Johnston             


  160    80  Emily Moore, 8             18:12    Fort Dodge           


  161        Alyssa Luloff, 8           18:14    Waukee               


  162        Serena Qamhieh, 8          18:16    Ames                 


  163        Jenna Morrison, 8          18:16    Waukee               


  164        Mackenzie Mulhern, 8       18:23    Ankeny Northview-S   


  165    81  Brooke Ehrenberg, 8        18:24    Roland Story         


  166        Brooke Lilienthal, 8       18:25    Ankeny Northview-S   


  167        Maggie Reeder, 8           18:26    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


  168        Maddy Wiegers, 8           18:27    Waukee               


  169        Angelina Abbott, 8         18:31    Valley               


  170    82  Tess Urbanek, 7            18:42    Roland Story         


  171        Elizabeth Jackson, 7       18:54    Ames                 


  172        Emily Dittmer, 8           19:19    Nevada               


  173        Alex Hays, 8               19:35    Fort Dodge           
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  174        Jocelyn Tejada, 8          19:36    Dowling Catholic     


  175        Maddie Cathcart, 7         19:40    Fort Dodge           


  176        Rachel Junck, 7            19:53    Ames                 


  177        Kamryn Carmichael, 7       20:02    Johnston             


  178        Veronica Standish, 7       20:04    Johnston             


  179    83  Ashley Burns, 7            20:20    Roland Story         


  180        Taylor Hill, 8             20:23    Ankeny Northview-S   


  181        Brittany Burklund, 8       20:29    Valley               


  182        Katie Severs, 8            20:33    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


  183        Sofia Lence, 7             20:41    Ames                 


  184        Isabelle Thomasee, 7       20:45    Johnston             


  185        Autumn Cross, 8            20:59    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


  186        Claudia Stewart, 8         21:00    Valley               


  187        Vivian Le, 8               21:05    Waukee               


  188        Lindsey Settle, 8          21:09    Ankeny Prairie Ridge 


  189        Emily Vest, 7              21:54    Marshalltown         


  190        Lauren VanderWaal, 7       21:58    Johnston             


  191        Alexis Beaty, 8            21:59    Marshalltown         


  192        Audrey Diesslin, 7         22:00    Ames                 


  193    84  Serene Younes, 8           22:41    Roland Story         


  194        Rachel Ori, 8              22:51    Ankeny Northview-S   


  195        Maggie Wildermuth, 8       22:55    Valley               


Return to home page.
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